
Biweekly Period Last day of term Reviews Due
Day of the Week 

Check
August, 1st‐15th 8/15/2022 8/19/2022 Friday

August, 16th‐31st 8/31/2022 9/2/2022 Friday

September, 1st‐15th 9/15/2022 9/19/2022 Monday

September, 16th‐30st 9/30/2022 10/5/2022 Wednesday

October, 1st‐15th 10/15/2022 10/18/2022 Tuesday

October, 16th‐31st 10/31/2022 11/2/2022 Wednesday

November, 1st‐15th 11/15/2022 11/17/2022 Thursday

November, 16th‐30st 11/30/2022 12/2/2022 Friday

December, 1st‐15th 12/15/2022 12/19/2022 Monday

December, 16th‐31st 12/31/2023 1/4/2024 Thursday

January, 1st‐15th 1/15/2023 1/17/2023 Tuesday

January, 16th‐31st 1/31/2023 2/2/2023 Thursday

February, 1st‐15th 2/15/2023 2/17/2023 Friday

February, 16th‐28th 2/28/2023 3/2/2023 Thursday

March, 1st‐15th 3/15/2023 3/17/2023 Friday

March, 16th‐31st 3/31/2023 4/4/2023 Tuesday

April, 1st‐15th 4/15/2023 4/18/2023 Tuesday

April, 16th‐30st 4/30/2023 5/4/2023 Thursday

May, 1st‐15th 5/15/2023 5/17/2023 Wednesday

May, 16th‐31st 5/31/2023 6/2/2023 Friday

June, 1st‐15th 6/15/2023 6/20/2023 Tuesday

June, 16th‐30st 6/30/2023 7/5/2023 Wednesday

July, 1st‐15th 7/15/2023 7/18/2023 Tuesday

July, 16th‐31st 7/31/2023 8/2/2023 Wednesday

August, 1st‐15th 8/15/2023 8/17/2023 Thursday

August, 16th‐31st 8/31/2023 9/5/2023 Tuesday

September, 1st‐15th 9/15/2023 9/19/2023 Tuesday

September, 16th‐30st 9/30/2023 10/3/2023 Tuesday

October, 1st‐15th 10/15/2023 10/19/2023 Thursday

October, 16th‐31st 10/31/2023 11/2/2023 Thursday

November, 1st‐15th 11/15/2023 11/17/2023 Friday

November, 16th‐30st 11/30/2023 12/4/2023 Monday

December, 1st‐15th 12/15/2023 12/18/2023 Monday

December, 16th‐31st 12/31/2023 1/3/2024 Wednesday

*this list is tentative and sub*this list is tentative and subject to change
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